SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS FOR
CALENDAR YEAR 2012

To be filed in the Office of the County Clerk not later than Deccmber 15, 2011. RE: HB 1416 of the Fist Regular
Session of the 36th Legislatore (1977).
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January 03, 2012, Tuesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
January 11, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 am. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave,
January 18, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Roam 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
January 25, 2012, Wednesday 9:;00 a.n. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
February 01, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 a.nt, Reom 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
February 08, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 am. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
February 15, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S, Kerr Ave.
Fcbruary 22, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert . Kerr Ave.
February 29, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
March 03, 2012, Monday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
March 14, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert §. Kerr Ave.
March 21, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
March 28, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 am. Roeom 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
April 02, 2012, Monday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
April 11, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 am. Room (03, 520 Robernt S. Korr Ave.
April 18, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 am. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
April 25, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Keir Ave.
May 02, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
May 09, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
May 16, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
May 23, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 am, Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
May 30, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
June 04, 2012, Monday 200 am. Room 103, 320 Robent S. Kerr Ave.
June 13,2012, Wednesday 9:00 2.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
June 20, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 am. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
June 27, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 a.m, Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
July 02, 2012, Monday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
Tuly 11, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 am. Room 103, 320 Robent S, Kerr Ave.
July 18, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
Tuly 25, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
August 01, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave,
August 08, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robent S. Kerr Ave.
August 15, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S, Kerr Ave,
August 22, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Keer Ave.
Avgust 29, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
September 04, 2012, Tucsday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave,
Seplember 12, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
September 19, 2012, Wednesday 900 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
Scptember 26, 2012, Wednesday 9:00 2.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
October 01, 2012, Monday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave,
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